ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
EXAMINATION SECTION

No. F. 11-9/2003/Exam.Sec. 11th April, 2017

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
First Professional M.B.B.S. Examination - JULY 2017

THEORY EXAMINATION Venue: Convergence Block, First Floor, New Building.
Time :9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Date Day Subject Paper No.

1.7.2017 | Saturday Anatomy |

3.7.2017 | Monday -do- Il

5.7.2017 | Wednesday Physiology I |

6.7.2017 | Thursday -do- Il

8.7.2017 | Saturday Biochemistry I

10.7.2017 | Monday -do- Il

PRACTICAL/VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION Time:  8.30 A.M. onwards.

Date Day Subject Batch ' Subject Batch

1172017 |Tuesday |  Anatomy | A

12.7.2017 | Wednesday -do- B Biochemistry C

1372017 | Thursday N P do- A

14.7.2017 | Friday a do- B

17.7.2017 | Monday Physiology A

18.7.2017 | Tuesday -do- B

19.7.2017 | Wednesday -do- > &

(Exact timing and venue for practical examination may be checked from concerned department)
Batch: A : = Roll No: 3225-3250 =26 nos.

Batch: B: = Roll No: 3251-3276 =26 nos.
Batch: C: = Roll No: 3277-3300 & 3177 =25 nos.
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\-Y-
(Dr. O.P. Sharma)
Asstt. Controller (Exams)

DISTRIBUTION :

1. PAto Dean (Exams) 6 PAto Assoc. -Dean (Exams.)
2. Head, Deptt. of Anatomy 7. PAtoACE

3. Head, Deptt. of Biochemistry 8 Registrar.

4. Head, Deptt. of Physiology 9. Accounts Officer (Exam.Sec.)
5. Assoc. -Dean (Academic Section) 10. www.aiimsexams.org

NOTE: All latest information will only available at Examination Section website i.e.
(www.aiimsexams.orq) in “Student Tab” please regularly visit the website.




